
Neptune Restaurant Group

BURNABY



BUSINESS HOUR
Mon - Sun

9:00am -3:00pm
5:00pm -10:00pm

TEL: 604-565-8833

2ND FL 4405 CENTRAL BLVD
BURNABY BC V5H 4M3

(STATION SQUARE)



ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！
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Deep Fried Whole Squad 

Salt & Pepper Tofu 

Pan Fried Chili Pepper 

Chili Shrimp

Fungus w/ Garlic & Vinegar

Chef’s Special Roasted Gluten

Braised Beef w/ Chili Sauce

Jellyfish w/ Garlic & Vinegar

Spiced Beef Shank 

Pork w/ Garlic Sauce

Soya Marinated Tofu

Deep Fired Crab Claws w/ Shrimp Paste

Salt & Pepper Chicken Knee
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紅燒頂鴿皇

椒鹽豆腐

虎皮尖椒

麻辣鮮凍蝦

涼拌雲耳

四喜烤麩

夫妻肺片

老醋海蜇頭

五香牛展

蒜泥白肉卷

鹵水豆腐

百花釀蟹鉗

椒鹽雞膝

2隻起min 2 orders

頭   盤
APPETIZER

BBY/2022/12

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDED
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窩 小
Regular Small

八寶冬瓜盅（預定）

花膠韭黃瑤柱羹

蟹肉魚肚羹

粟米魚肚羹

海皇豆腐羹

西湖牛肉羹

海鮮酸辣湯

雞茸玉米羹

118

36.80

36.80

33.80

31.80

31.80

31.80

31.80
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20.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

18.80

Double Boiled Winter Melon Soup (Preorder)

Dried Fish Maw & Dried Scallop Soup 

Crab Meat & Fish Maw Soup

Fish Maw & Corn Soup 

Seafood Tofu Soup 

Minced Beef & Tofu Soup 

Hot & Sour Soup w/ Seafood 

Minced Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup 
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ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

湯羹類
SOUP

BBY/2022/12

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDED



例 Regular位 Per person

例 Regular位 Per person

例 Regular位 Per person

8頭南非溏心乾鮑

10頭南非溏心乾鮑

澳洲青邊三頭鮑魚

高湯燕窩羹

海鮮燴燕窩羹

蟹肉燴燕窩羹

京蔥頭抽爆花膠

花膠鵝掌煲

花膠海參煲

京蔥頭抽爆海參

8-Head South African Premium Dry Abalone 

10-Head South African Premium Dru Abalone 

Auastralia Abalone

Braised Bird Nest w/ Supreme Broth

Stewed Bird Nest w/ Seafood Broth

Stewed Bird Nest w/ Crab Meat Broth

Stir Fired Fish Maw w/ Green Onions  

Premium Fish Maw & Goose Web Pot 

Premium Fish Maw Sea Cucumber Pot 

Stir Fired Sea Cucumber w/ Green Onions  

128.80

128.80

128.80

128.80

98.80

78.80

48.80

48.80

48.80

68.80

68.80

78.80

68.80

ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

鮑魚燕窩海味類
ABALONE,BIRD NEST,SEA CUCUMBER

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDED
BBY/2022/12
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應
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。
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游水海鮮
LIVE SEAFOOD

Method: Steamed, Steamed w/ Garlic, Supreme Broth, Ginger & Green Onion,
Cream & Butter Sauce, Supreme Soy, Black Bean Sauce, Salt & Pepper,
Supreme Salt & Pepper + 15, Szechuan Spicy + 15，Sashimi, Blench, Stir Fried,
Stir Fried Ginger & Green, Salted Egg + 15
Add On: Vermicelli + 17, Egg Noodle + 17, E-Fu Noodle +20,
Rice Cake + 20, Fried Rice +20

做法： 清蒸,蒜蓉蒸,上湯,薑蔥,奶油,頭抽,豉汁,椒鹽
避風塘 + 15,四川香辣 + 15,刺身,白灼,油泡,京蔥爆, 
金沙 + 15
可加： 粉絲底 + 17,生麵底 + 17,伊麵底 + 20,
年糕底 + 20,炒飯底 + 20
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Sauteed Scallop & Bitter Melon w/ Scrambled Egg

Sauteed Spicy and Garlic Clams

Clams Hot Pot w/ Black Pepper & Preserved Vegetable 

Deep Fried Fish Fillet w/ Corn Suace 

Deep Fried Fish Fillet w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce

Sauteed Shrimps w/ Garlic Hot Pot 

Suateed Shrimps w/ Mixed Vegetables 

Sauteed Shrimps w/ Scrambled Egggs

Salt & Pepper Squid  

32.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

28.80

28.80

29.80

28.80

涼瓜帶子炒滑蛋

避風塘炒蜆

咸菜胡椒浸蜆

粟米龍俐球

五柳龍俐球

四川炒蝦仁

錦繡蝦仁

滑蛋炒蝦球

椒鹽鮮魷

綠蝦球帶子

綠蝦球

薑蔥生蠔煲

油泡帶子

碧

碧

海鮮豆腐煲

XO醬鮮魷帶子

鮑魚鮮蝦豆腐煲

椒鹽龍俐球

韭黃油泡龍俐球

香辣水煮魚

潮式煎蠔烙

鳳梨蝦球

32.80

31.80

32.80

29.80

28.80

31.80

53.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

28.80

29.80

Sauteed Sea Cucumber 

Sauteed Scallop w/ Vegetable 

Sauteed Scallop & Prawns w/ Vegetable 

Sauteed Prawns w/ Vegetable

Assorted Seafood w/ Vermicelli Hot Pot 

Sauteed Scallops w/ Squid w/ XO Sauce

Abalone, Shrimp & Tofu in Hot Pot 

Deep Fried Sole Fillet 

Sauteed Sole Fillet w/ Vegetable

Spicy Fish Hot Pot 

Pan Seared Oyster & Egg

Sauteed Prawns in Sweet & Sour Suace 

ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

海鮮類
SEAFOOD

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDED
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堂片北京填鴨一食

堂片北京填鴨二食

明爐燒鴨皇

龍皇貴妃龍崗雞

薑蔥油淋龍崗雞

菜膽上湯龍崗雞

脆皮炸子龍崗雞

玫瑰豉油龍崗雞

涼拌一品手撕雞

川椒爆雞球

三蔥爆雞球

咕嚕雞球

鮑魚走地雞

宮保雞丁

臘肉生炒龍崗雞

涼瓜炒雞球

檸檬雞

雜菜炒雞球

85.80

95.80

67.80

59.80

59.80

59.80

59.80

59.80

28.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

53.80

27.80

28.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

33.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

29.80

Peking Duck 1 Course 

Peking Duck 2 Courses

BBQ Duck 

House Speacialty Marinated Chicken 

Tender Steamed Chicken w/ Ginger & Green Onion

Chicken Simmered in Consomme w/ Seasonal Vegetable 

Deep Fried Crispy Chicken 

Soya Chicken 

Cold Shredded Chicken w/ Jelly Fish 

Spicy Chicken 

Sauteed Chicken w/ 3 kinds of Onions

Sauteed Chicken w/ Pineapple

Sauteed Free Range Chicken w/ Abalone

Kung Pao Chicken 

Sauteed Free Range Chicken w/ Chinese Preserved Meat

Sauteed Sliced Chicken w/ Bitter Melon 

Lemon Chicken

Sauteed Sliced Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable

全隻/Whole

全隻/Whole

全隻/Whole

全隻/Whole

全隻/Whole

全隻/Whole

半隻/Half

半隻/Half

半隻/Half

半隻/Half

半隻/Half

半隻/Half
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片
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ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

雞鴨類
CHICKEN & DUCK

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDED
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31.80

31.80

31.80

31.80

27.80

27.80

31.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

Beef Tenderloin in Black Pepper Sauce

Beef Tenderloin i Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Diced Beef Tenderloin w/ Eggplant

Diced Beef Tenderloin w/ Mushroom 

Stir Fired Beef w/ Green Pepper

Spicy Beef Hot Pot 

Minced Beef in XO Sauce Served w/ Lettuce Wrappers

Sauteed Beef w/ Vegetables 

Satay Beef w/ Vermicelli Hot Pot 

Shredded Beef w/ Pepper & Preserved Vegetable

Curry Beef Tendon & Brisket Hot Pot

Sauteed Beef w/ Gai Lan

Sauteed Beef w/ Ginger & Pineapple

Sauteed Beef w/ Broccoli 

Ginger & Green Onion Beef Hot Pot

黑椒煎牛柳

中式煎牛柳

和風茄子牛柳粒

乾逼珍菌牛柳粒

尖椒炒牛肉

水煮牛肉煲

XO醬牛肉生菜包

翡翠炒牛肉

沙爹粉絲牛肉煲

味菜七彩牛柳絲

咖喱牛筋腩煲

芥蘭炒牛肉

紫蘿炒牛肉

西藍花炒牛肉

薑蔥牛肉煲

牛羊類
BEEF & LAMB

ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDED
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豬肉類
PORK

梅菜扣肉煲

四季豆豬頸肉

蝦乾豬頸脊菜心煲

魚香肉絲

生炒排骨

蒜子蜜汁排骨

肉鬆四季豆

鹹魚蒸肉餅

椒鹽燒排骨

菠蘿咕嚕肉

京都肉扒

椒鹽豬扒

28.80

28.80

28.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

28.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

Fatty Pork w/ Preserved Vegetable Hot Pot 

Sauteed Pork w/ String Bean 

Sliced Pork, Dried Shrimp & Vegetable Hot Pot 

Sauteed Shredded Pork w/ Spicy Sauce 

Deep Fried Spareribs w/ Sweet & Sour Sauce 

Honey Garlic Spareribs 

Minced Pork w/ Green Bean 

Steamed Minced Pork w/ Salted Fish

 Salt & Pepper Spareribs

Sweet & Sour Boneless Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork Chop

Salt & Pepper Pork Chop

以
上

價
格

不
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30.80

27.80

27.80

29.80

27.80

27.80

魚香三子煲

珊瑚玉子豆腐

麻婆豆腐

八珍豆腐煲

金沙滑豆腐

魚香茄子煲

Scallop & Egg Tofy w/ Eggplant Hot Pot 

Minced Seafood w/ Tofu & Vegetables 

Spicy Mapo Tofu Minced Pork 

Assorted Meat & Tofu Hot Pot 

Deep Fried Tofu w/ Minced Garic

Braied Eggplant w/ Shreded Pork & Spicy Sauce 

蒜蓉豆苗

上湯豆苗

北菇扒豆苗

蝦乾小炒皇

大地魚炒芥蘭片

鮮腐竹浸油菜

生根肉鬆茄子煲

素菜粉絲煲

蒜蓉炒芥蘭

蒜蓉炒雜菜

蓮藕雲耳炒山藥

北菇扒時蔬

乾逼竹笙上素

紅燒豆腐

金菇素千層

羅漢上素扒滑豆腐

29.80

29.80

31.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

26.80

26.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

27.80

Sauteed Pea Tips w/ Garlic

Braised Pea Tips w/ Supreme Broth

Braised Mushroom w/ Pea Leaves 

Country Style Stir Fry 

Sauteed Gai Lan w/ Dried Fish 

Bean Curd w/ Vegetable

Eggplant & Minced Pork in Hot Pot

Mixed Vegetable & Vermicelli Hot Pot 

Sauteed Gai Lan w/ Garlic

Sauteed Mixed Vegetable w/ Garlic

Sauteed Fried Sliced Lotus Root w/ Wild Yam 

Braised Chinese Mushroom w/ Vegetable

Buddha’s Feast

Braised Tofu

Braised Thick Bean Curd w/ Enoki 

Buddha’s Feast Topped on Tofu

蔬菜豆腐類
VEGETABLE

ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDEDBBY/2022/12
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29.80

29.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

31.80

31.80

31.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

2.95

生炒糯米飯

福州炒飯

生炒牛肉飯

鹹魚雞粒炒飯

揚州炒飯

生炒雞絲飯

黑松露蝦仁炒飯

瑤柱蛋白炒飯

避風塘海鮮炒飯

潮州欖菜肉碎炒飯

菠蘿雞粒炒飯

素雜菜炒飯

白飯

Stir Fried Sticky Rice w/ Chinese Sausage

Fried Rice w/ Seafood & Pork w/ Gravy Sauce

Minced Beef Fried Rice

Salty Fish & Diced Chicken Fried Rice

Yang Chow Fried Rice 

Shredded Chicken Fried Rice 

Fried Rice w/ Black Truffle, Shrimp & Egg White

Dried Scallops Egg White Fried Rice

Seafood Fried Rice in HK Style

Chiu Chow Style Vegetable w/ Minced Pork Fried Rice  

Chicken w/ Pineapple Fried Rice

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice

White Rice 

炒飯類
FRIED RICE

以
上

價
格

不
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首創原只龍蝦炒烏冬

海鮮炒麵

羅漢齋炒麵

星洲炒米

家鄉炒米粉

豉椒雞球炒麵

招牌炒麵

上海粗炒烏冬

豉油皇炒麵

肉絲炒麵

雞絲炒麵

味菜牛柳絲炒麵

豉汁蝦球炒麵

雜菜炒麵

賽旁蝦球炒河

菜遠牛肉炒河

乾炒牛河

滑蛋牛肉炒河

魚香茄子肉絲炒河

乾燒伊麵

海鮮伊麵

Live Lobster w/ Fried Udon

Seafood Fried Noodle 

Buddha’s Feast Chow Mein 

Singapore Style Noodle 

Country Style Fried Vermicelli

Chicken Chow Mein w/ Black Bean Sauce

House Special Fried Noodle

Shanghai Stir Fried Udon

Soya Sauce Chow Mein

Shredded Pork Fried Noodle

Shred Chicken Fried Noodle

Stir Fried Preserved veg w/ shredded beef Fried Noodle

Stir Fried Prawns w/ Black Bean Sauce Fried Noodle

Assorted Veggie Fried Noodle

Scrambled Egg White w/ Shrimp Rice Noodle

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/ Beef & Veg in Gravy Sauce

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/ Sliced Beef

Stir Fried Rice Noodle w/ Scramble Eggs Sliced Beef

Eggplant & Shredded pork & Rice Noodle

Pan Fried E-Fu Noodle

Seafood Fried E-fu Noodle

48.80

29.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

29.80

28.80

27.80

28.80

28.80

29.80

29.80

27.80

31.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

28.80

29.80

ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

炒粉麵
FRIED NOODLE

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDED
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冰花官燕

椰汁官燕

杏汁官燕

心太軟芒果布丁

蛋白杏仁茶

生磨芝麻糊

薑汁撞奶

飄香炸榴蓮球

荔枝桂花糕

小粉熊

西米焗布丁

48.80

48.80

48.80

8.35

9.35

9.35

9.35

10.35

8.35

11.25

26.80 

每位 Each

Double Boiled Swallow’s Nest w/ Rick Sugar

Double Boiled Swallow’s Nest w/ Coconut Juice 

Sweetened Bird’s Nest w/ Almond Juice 

Mango Pudding 

Sweetened Almond Tea

Sweetened Seasame Seed Paste 

Ginger Milk Custard

Deep Fried Durian Filling Balls

Lychee & Osmanthus Gelatin

Strawberry Teddy Mousse 

Baked Tapioca Pudding (預定 Preorder)

御廚甜品
DESSERT

ALL PICTURES ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO AVAILABLE PRODUCTS. IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD
ALLERGIES AND SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE LET THE SERVERS KNOW. THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION.

圖片僅供參考，請以實物為準。 如閣下有任何食物敏感或特殊要求， 請提前告知侍應生。多謝合作！

以上價格不含GST TAX IS NOT INCLUDEDBBY/2022/12



Neptune Seafood Restaurant and Neptune
Wonton Noodle has acquired fame for its
gourmet specialty of abalone and seafood
in the Greater Vancouver since their establishment
in 1997 by the Neptune Restaurant Group.

 Neptune Seafood Restaurant is a member of
Commanderie des Cordons Bleu de France
and has received various awards such as the 
Vancouver’s Top Ten Chinese Restaurant Award.

 Based on the restaurant motto of “One taste
and it becomes habit forming”, Neptune Seafood
Restaurant is committed to serve the best Abalone
and seafood from all over the world to satisfy
loyal customers.

Neptune Seafood Restaurant ideally designs
different themed menus to cater different festival
needs. With these entire sophisticated signature
gourmets plus other delicacies, Neptune Seafood
Restaurant will never fail to please the most
demanding palates.



Neptune Restaurant Group

2ND FL 4405 CENTRAL BLVD
BURNABY BC V5H 4M3
Tel: 604 - 565 - 8833

www.neptunegroup.ca

NEPTUNE SEAFOOD RESTAURANT - BURNABY


